EU . . Coordinatin Countr Requested EU  [Recommended EU . L
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1 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BIM DISTRIBUZIONE SRL [IT 844.158,31 € 590.910,30 € 412.150,35 € 412.150,35 €
FILMDIST

2 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST GRAND TEATRET AS DK 626.572,74 € 437.002,20 € 304.801,94 € 716.952,29 €
FILMDIST

3 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FLINS Y PINICULAS SL ES 511.025,58 € 356.413,80 € 248.592,84 € 965.545,13 €
FILMDIST

4 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ALTERNATIVE FILMS SA  [BE 506.727,39 € 331.503,75 € 231.218,49 € 1.196.763,62 €
FILMDIST

5 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST RAI CINEMA SPA IT 681.707,70 € 475.455,00 € 331.622,25 € 1.528.385,87 €
FILMDIST

6 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ALAMODE DE 1.491.165,91 € 1.040.010,00 € 725.390,41 € 2.253.776,28 €
FILMDIST FILMDISTRIBUTION OHG

7 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST M2 FILMS SP ZOO PL 1.272.662,28 € 890.863,20 € 621.362,63 € 2.875.138,91 €
FILMDIST

8 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST GUTEK-FILM SP ZOO PL 733.344,83 € 513.341,00 € 358.047,19 € 3.233.186,10 €
FILMDIST

9 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KMBO FR 1.433.800,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 841.827,07 € 4.075.013,17 €
FILMDIST

10 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NEUE VISIONEN DE 1.177.000,00 € 776.203,75 € 541.388,82 € 4.616.401,99 €
FILMDIST FILMVERLEIH GMBH

11 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TEODORA FILM T 789.553.155,15 € 550.671,75 € 384.084,61€ 5.000.486,60 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

12 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MEMENTO DISTRIBUTION [FR 1.335.061,47 € 934.539,00 € 651.826,21 € 5.652.312,81 €
FILMDIST

13 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BLITZ FILM | VIDEO HR 1.300.748,71 € 910.524,11 € 632.761,05 € 6.285.073,86 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUCIJA, DRUSTVO

S OGRANICENOM

14 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KINO SWIAT SP ZOO PL 1.281.794,73 € 893.984,40 € 623.539,61 € 6.908.613,47 €
FILMDIST

15 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMLADEN FILMVERLEIH [AT 722.144,07 € 505.500,45 € 352.453,34 € 7.261.066,81 €
FILMDIST GMBH

16 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VERTIGO MEDIA HU 671.019,47 € 469.713,63 € 327.618,03 € 7.588.684,84 €
FILMDIST KORLATOLT

FELELOSSEGU

17 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PANAME DISTRIBUTION  [FR 545.700,00 € 303.512,40 € 211.694,97 € 7.800.379,81 €
FILMDIST SAS

18 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LE PACTE SAS FR 1.973.128,15 € 1.000.000,00 € 706.815,83 € 8.507.195,64 €
FILMDIST

19 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST | WONDER SRL T 590.837,95 € 412.078,00 € 287.418,17 € 8.794.613,81 €
FILMDIST

20 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARP FR 844.584,17 € 591.208,20 € 412.358,13 € 9.206.971,94 €
FILMDIST

21 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CONSTANTIN FILM- AT 1.428.578,40 € 1.000.000,00 € 992.671,57 € 10.199.643,51 €
FILMDIST HOLDING GMBH

22 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEART NEDERLAND BV [NL 1.035.138,33 € 721.954,50 € 503.551,55 € 10.703.195,06 €

FILMDIST




23 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AD VITAM FR 856.000,00 € 550.743,00 € 383.825,67 € 11.087.020,73 €
FILMDIST

24 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ADS SERVICE HU 978.632,70 € 685.042,00 € 477.806,24 € 11.564.826,97 €
FILMDIST KERESKEDELMI ES

SZOLGALTATO

25 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SEPTEMBER FILM BE 547.169,11 € 383.018,38 € 267.149,43 € 11.831.976,40 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION

26 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ELASTICA FILMS ES 664.610,17 € 463.530,60 € 300.376,10 € 12.132.352,50 €
FILMDIST

27 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CARAMELFILMS SL ES 300.842,27 € 210.587,85 € 146.881,60 € 12.279.234,10 €
FILMDIST

28 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STUDIOCANAL GMBH DE 1.888.689,10 € 1.317.260,85 € 918.768,07 € 13.198.002,17 €
FILMDIST

29 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ATHENA FILMS BE 460.370,71 € 321.084,60 € 223.699,16 € 13.421.701,33 €
FILMDIST

30 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DIAPHANA DISTRIBUTION |FR 1.073.166,13 € 751.215,60 € 523.960,69 € 13.945.662,02 €
FILMDIST SA

31 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BEST FILM CO SPZOO  |PL 821.291,34 € 572.807,40 € 399.523,87 € 14.345.185,89 €
FILMDIST

32 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST HAUT ET COURT FR 716.900,00 € 499.833,00 € 348.625,41 € 14.693.811,30 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION SARL

33 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STOWARZYSZENIE NOWE |PL 1.070.154,08 € 749.107,05 € 522.490,01 € 15.216.301,31 €
FILMDIST HORYZONTY

34 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CAPELIGHT PICTURES __ |DE 877.186,00 € 611.794,35 € 426.097,06 € 15.642.398,37 €
FILMDIST OHG

35 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WILD BUNCH FR 410.414,55 € 287.290,19 € 199.649,57 € 15.842.047,94 €
FILMDIST

36 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MONOLITH FILMS SP ZOO |PL 957.040,10 € 667.485,45 € 465.560,27 € 16.307.608,21 €
FILMDIST

37 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BELGA FILMS SA BE 415.673,60 € 289.910,40 € 202.207,80 € 16.509.816,01 €
FILMDIST

38 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEART BE 646.286,42 € 452.400,00 € 315.542,29 € 16.825.358,30 €
FILMDIST

39 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST A CONTRACORRIENTE  |ES 1.280.478,63 € 896.334,90 € 625.179,05 € 17.450.537,35 €
FILMDIST FILMS, SL

40 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LUCKY RED SRL T 802.500,00 € 475122,75€ 331.390,41 € 17.781.927,76 €
FILMDIST

41 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SEPTEMBER FILM NL 1.048.687,74 € 734.081,42 € 512.009,87 € 18.293.937,63 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION BV

42 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VIVARTO SP ZOO PL 936.250,00 € 655.375,00 € 457.402,12 € 18.751.339,75 €
FILMDIST

43 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BAC FILMS DISTRIBUTION [FR 1.428.583,75 € 1.000.000,00 € 836.849,75 € 19.588.189,50 €
FILMDIST

44 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ANOTHER WORLD DK 269.274,06 € 187.804,50 € 130.990,59 € 19.719.180,09 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT APS

45 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMCASINO & POLYFILM |AT 451.740,09 € 316.218,06 € 220.557,34 € 19.939.737,43 €
FILMDIST BETRIEBS GMBH

46 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CHERRY PICKERS NL 422.403,90 € 197.385,00 € 136.125,47 € 20.075.862,90 €
FILMDIST FILMDISTRIBUTIE BV

47 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DREAMLAB BE 329.515,06 € 215.571,00 € 150.357,27 € 20.226.220,17 €
FILMDIST

48 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PIFFL MEDIEN GMBH DE 261.958,47 € 152.274,90 € 105.078,09 € 20.331.298,26 €
FILMDIST

49 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST IMAGINE FILM NL 223.409,58 € 155.816,55 € 105.145,99 € 20.436.444,25 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTIE

NEDERLANDBV

50 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KARMA FILMS SL ES 194.184,67 € 135.928,65 € 94.808,03 € 20.531.252,28 €
FILMDIST

51 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BONTONFILM AS. cz 440.115,61 € 306.957,60 € 214.097,95 € 20.745.350,23 €

FILMDIST




52 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NJUTAFILMS AB SE 272.240,10 € 190.568,00 € 132.918,79 € 20.878.269,02 €
FILMDIST
53 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BOMBA FILM SP ZOO PL 462.240,00 € 323.568,00 € 227.159,34 € 21.105.428,36 €
FILMDIST
54 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AURORA FILMS SPOLKA Z |PL 302.147,67 € 211.503,30 € 147.520,12 € 21.252.948,48 €
FILMDIST OGRANICZONA
ODPOWIEDZIALNOSCIA
55 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WANDA VISION SA ES 160.500,00 € 108.942,30 € 75.985,49 € 21.328.933,97 €
FILMDIST
56 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MOZINET KULTURALIS HU 296.747,38 € 207.722,10 € 144.882,79 € 21.473.816,76 €
FILMDIST SZOLGALTATO KFT
57 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NORDISK FILM NO 289.285,20 € 202.499,00 € 141.240,46 € 21.615.057,22 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUSJON AS
58 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AQS AS cz 441.498,05 € 213.547,80 € 148.946,13 € 21.764.003,35 €
FILMDIST
59 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SF NORGE AS NO 476.355,44 € 332.233,20 € 231.727,26 € 21.995.730,61 €
FILMDIST
60 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST YMER MEDIA NO 394.971,24 € 275.472,00 € 192.137,46 € 22.187.868,07 €
FILMDIST
61 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST X VERLEIH AG DE 267.500,00 € 112.569,75 € 78.515,57 € 22.266.383,64 €
FILMDIST
62 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ANGEL DISTRIBUTION AS |DK 390.802,52 € 270.545,00 € 188.701,03 € 22.455.084,67 €
FILMDIST
63 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VERTIGO FILMS SL ES 224.281,63 € 156.997,14 € 109.496,30 € 22.564.580,97 €
FILMDIST
64 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST JUST WANTED SRL IT 207.077,10 € 144.425,70 € 100.734,58 € 22.665.315,55 €
FILMDIST
65 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST RO IMAGE 2000 SRL RO 363.429,78 € 254.400,00 € 177.439,87 € 22.842.755,42 €
FILMDIST
66 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KINEPOLIS FILM BE 307.596,11 € 215.317,00 € 150.180,15 € 22.992.935,57 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION NV
67 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CHRISTIAN MEINKE DE 1562.327,34 € 106.240,95 € 74.101,34 € 23.067.036,91 €
FILMDIST
68 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ZINOS PANAGIOTIDIS - EL 344.743,30 € 241.320,30 € 168.316,99 € 23.235.353,90 €
FILMDIST KINIMATOGRAFIKES
EPICHEIRISEIS ANONYMI
69 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MAGIC BOX SLOVAKIA SK 290.649,45 € 202.713,00 € 141.389,02 € 23.376.742,92 €
FILMDIST SRO
70 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MOVIES INSPIRED SAS DI |IT 171.200,00 € 118.141,35 € 81.868,73 € 23.458.611,65 €
FILMDIST JACONO STEFANO
GIOVANNI & C
71 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OUTSIDER FILMS LDA PT 267.681,90 € 187.377,00 € 130.665,01 € 23.589.276,66 €
FILMDIST
72 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PYRAMIDE FR 380.920,00 € 266.216,40 € 185.681,62 € 23.774.958,28 €
FILMDIST
73 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LUMIERE PUBLISHING BV [NL 324.536,35 € 227.175,00 € 158.451,09 € 23.933.409,37 €
FILMDIST
74 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NOTORIOUS PICTURES IT 358.007,02 € 249.690,60 € 174.155,14 € 24.107.564,51 €
FILMDIST SPA
75 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST INDEPENDENT FILMS NL 269.540,49 € 187.989,90 € 131.119,91 € 24.238.684,42 €
FILMDIST NEDERLAND
76 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CONDOR FR 769.330,00 € 537.980,40 € 258.063,28 € 24.496.747,70 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT SAS
7 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NOS LUSOMUNDO PT 673.939,50 € 471.757,65 € 226.254,04 € 24.723.001,74 €
FILMDIST AUDIOVISUAIS SA
78 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BONTONFILM AS SK 386.187,61 € 270.329,70 € 188.550,58 € 24.911.652,32 €
FILMDIST
79 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SANTA FE PRODUCTIONS |BE 305.046,30 € 213.529,50 € 148.933,36 € 25.060.485,68 €
FILMDIST NV
80 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ALBA FILMS FR 268.570,00 € 187.472,00 € 128.666,30 € 25.189.151,98 €

FILMDIST




81 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SPENTZOS MANIATIS EL 378.529,62 € 264.004,50 € 184.138,86 € 25.373.290,84 €
FILMDIST KINEMATOGRAFIKES KAI
TILEOPTIKES
82 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST EPICENTRE FILMS FR 368.209,47 € 241.871,00 € 168.701,17 € 25541.992,01 €
FILMDIST
83 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST O'BROTHER BE 247.257,74 € 173.079,75 € 120.720,32 € 25.662.712,33 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION
84 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ALAMODE AT 269.315,79 € 187.834,00 € 131.011,31€ 25.793.723,64 €
FILMDIST FILMDISTRIBUTION GMBH
85 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PARADISO NL 236.898,00 € 165.820,95 € 115.657,42 € 25.909.381,06 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT
NEDERLAND BV
86 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PLAION PICTURES GMBH |DE 431.891,59 € 302.324,00 € 210.866,57 € 26.120.247,63 €
FILMDIST
87 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AEROFILMS SRO cz 469.769,59 € 328.838,10 € 229.359,24 € 26.349.606,87 €
FILMDIST
88 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SF FILM AS DK 385.200,00 € 269.097,00 € 187.691,21 € 26.537.298,08 €
FILMDIST
89 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SOURCE INVESTMENTS _ |NL 252.255,71 € 175.935,00 € 122.711,91€ 26.660.009,99 €
FILMDIST BV
%0 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WILD BUNCH GERMANY  |DE 282.435,06 € 196.983,90 € 137.393,07 € 26.797.403,06 €
FILMDIST GMBH
91 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WILD BUNCH AUSTRIA _|AT 231.227,00 € 161.268,90 € 112.482,44 € 26.909.885,50 €
FILMDIST GMBH
92 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST THE SEARCHERS BE 165.850,00 € 114.714,90 € 80.011,78 € 26.989.897,28 €
FILMDIST
93 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST JUST ENTERTAINMENT BV|NL 157.086,70 € 102.767,40 € 71.678,59 € 27.061.575,87 €
FILMDIST
94 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST EUROPICTURES SRL T 111.121,64 € 77.497,00 € 54.043,62 € 27.115.619,49 €
FILMDIST
95 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LAAVENTURACINESL  |ES 155.223,83 € 108.260,55 € 75.509,98 € 27.191.129,47 €
FILMDIST
9% CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STUDIO SHOW SE 127.930,27 € 89.551,00 € 62.465,95 € 27.253.595,42 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT
SWEDEN AB
97 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TESPI OU EE 129.114,76 € 86.192,00 € 60.117,50 € 27.313713,01€
FILMDIST
98 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ACADEMY TWO SRL T 155.150,00 € 107.341,00 € 74.869,16 € 27.388.582,17 €
FILMDIST
99 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PARAGOGES & EL 199.464,05 € 139.116,26 € 97.031,15€ 27.485.613,32 €
FILMDIST DIANOMES TAINION NEO
CllMS NE
100  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST 24 BILDER FILM GMBH __|DE 79.314,82€ 55.318,20 € 38.583,55 € 27.524.196,87 €
FILMDIST
101 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST JOURZFETE FR 192.600,00 € 134.219,70 € 93.616,06 € 27.617.812,93 €
FILMDIST
102 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VERCINE 2007 SL ES 71.869,76 € 50.125,50 € 34.961,72€ 27.652.774,65 €
FILMDIST
103 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARTHAUS STIFTELSEN  |NO 109.646,11 € 76.472,70 € 53.338,47 € 27.706.113,12 €
FILMDIST FOR FILMKUNST
104  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PROKINO FILMVERLEIH _|DE 102.982,15 € 72.087,00 € 50.279,51 € 27.756.392,63 €
FILMDIST GMBH
105 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MT TRADING GMBH DE 106.586,98 € 74.338,00 € 51.850,21 € 27.808.242,84 €
FILMDIST
106  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST GEBEKA FILMS FR 127.244,40 € 89.000,00 € 62.083,24 € 27.870.326,08 €
FILMDIST
107  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMS4YOU - CINEMA LDA [PT 155.150,00 € 108.605,00 € 7157837 € 27.941.904,45 €
FILMDIST
108 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MER FILMDISTRIBUSION |NO 149.430,85 € 104.220,00 € 72.691,97 € 28.014.596,42 €
FILMDIST AS
109  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NOBLE ENTERTAINMENT |SE 129.819,89 € 90.873,30 € 63.382,65 € 28.077.979,07 €

FILMDIST

AB




110 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ANGA PRODUCTIONS BE 75.334,42 € 52.733,40 € 36.780,69 € 28.114.759,76 €
FILMDIST

111 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TANDEM FR 181.953,50 € 126.902,70 € 88.512,57 € 28.203.272,33 €
FILMDIST

112 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DEAPLANETA SL ES 1.174.196,60 € 821.937,62 € 59.542,17 € 28.262.814,50 €
FILMDIST

113 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PRO FILMS OOD BG 228.477,10 € 159.933,97 € 111.551,72 € 28.374.366,22 €
FILMDIST

114 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VIDEORAMA EL 132.690,70 € 92.883,49 € 64.784,80 € 28.439.151,02 €
FILMDIST MONOPROSOPI EPE

115 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST THE JOKERS FILMS SAS  [FR 513.600,00 € 127.629,00 € 89.019,16 € 28.528.170,18 €
FILMDIST

116 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WW ENTERTAINMENT BV [NL 150.373,52 € 104.877,90 € 73.150,63 € 28.601.320,81 €
FILMDIST

117 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LES FILMS DU LOSANGE  [FR 150.838,97 € 105.587,00 € 73.645,28 € 28.674.966,09 €
FILMDIST

118 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OY NORDISK FILM AB Fl 159.955,37 € 111.968,00 € 78.096,56 € 28.753.062,65 €
FILMDIST

119 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STORYTELLING MEDIA AS |[NO 105.583,32 € 73.639,20 € 51.362,15 € 28.804.424,80 €
FILMDIST

120 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PROROM HU 110.583,43 € 77.408,40 € 61.589,42 € 28.866.014,22 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT KFT

121 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ACME FILM SIA Lv 127.856,44 € 89.499,00 € 62.424,10 € 28.928.438,32 €
FILMDIST

122 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SALZGEBER & CO MEDIEN(DE 219.968,46 € 1563.977,92 € 105.939,76 € 29.034.378,08 €
FILMDIST GMBH

123 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CONTINENTAL FILM SRO |SK 224.888,32 € 156.847,80 € 109.398,80 € 29.143.776,88 €
FILMDIST

124 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST JEF BE 172.005,71 € 119.965,00 € 83.673,68 € 29.227.450,56 €
FILMDIST

125 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CIRKO FILM KFT HU 171.286,67 € 119.463,30 € 82.500,12 € 29.309.950,68 €
FILMDIST

126 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FOLKETS BIO AB SE 172.251,81 € 120.576,27 € 85.089,74 € 29.395.040,42 €
FILMDIST

127 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LJUBOJEVIC PEDA AT 128.400,00 € 86.645,00 € 60.433,97 € 29.455.474,39 €
FILMDIST

128 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST GARSU PASAULIO IRASAI |LT 248.058,10 € 173.639,00 € 120.973,61 € 29.576.448,00 €
FILMDIST UAB

129 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KIJAS JAKOB EMIL DE 154.422,40 € 108.091,00 € 72.800,98 € 29.649.248,98 €
FILMDIST

130 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TOBIS FILM GMBH DE 116.925,32 € 81.847,35€ 57.087,20 € 29.706.336,18 €
FILMDIST

131 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEMUNDO, LDA. PT 139.101,07 € 97.015,80 € 67.666,95 € 29.774.003,13 €
FILMDIST

132 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LUNA FILMVERLEIH GMBH |AT 146.934,54 € 102.853,50 € 71.738,65 € 29.845.741,78 €
FILMDIST

133 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILM EUROPE SRO Ccz 129.868,04 € 90.907,50 € 63.406,51 € 29.909.148,29 €
FILMDIST

134 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TANWEER ALLIANCES EL 123.287.587,08 € 131.542,80 € 59.974,26 € 29.969.122,55 €
FILMDIST MONOPROSOPI ANONYMI

ETAIREIA DIANOMIS

135 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FEELGOOD EL 124.858,30 € 87.400,00 € 83.188,75 € 30.052.311,30 €

FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT
ANONYMI ETAIREIRA

136 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MIS. LABEL AALBORG APS|DK 98.683,96 € 69.077,40 € 48.180,37 € 30.100.491,67 €
FILMDIST

137 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ADSO INTERNATIONAL ES 176.348,84 € 123.069,30 € 85.838,84 € 30.186.330,51 €
FILMDIST MANAGEMENT SL

138 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARTI FILM VOF NL 106.774,23 € 74.741,96 € 51.595,04 € 30.237.925,55 €
FILMDIST

139 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEMANSE OY Fl 109.463,14 € 76.624,00 € 53.44393 € 30.291.369,48 €

FILMDIST




140 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SF FILM FINLAND OY Fi 241.708,72 € 165.196,50 € 114.798,37 € 30.406.167,85 €
FILMDIST
141 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST INDEPENDENTA FILM ‘97 |RO 228.906,17 € 135.000,00 € 110.281,18 € 30.516.449,03 €
FILMDIST SRL
142 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST TRIART FILM AB SE 107.416,23 € 75.191,00 € 52.462,15 € 30.568.911,18 €
FILMDIST
143 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINOBO IDIOTIKI EL 135.580,77 € 94.906,54 € 65.415,47 € 30.634.326,65 €
FILMDIST KEFALAIOUCHIKI
cTaEin
144 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OFFICINE UBU SRL T 75.577,31 € 52.711,50 € 36.765,42 € 30.671.092,07 €
FILMDIST
145  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST IMAGINE FILM BE 206.997,92 € 144.146,00 € 99.009,57 € 30.770.101,64 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION SA
146 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ALAMBIQUE LDA PT 175.286,33 € 122.700,30 € 85.581,47 € 30.855.683,11 €
FILMDIST
147 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARIZONA FILMS FR 139.100,00 € 94.848,00 € 66.155,57 € 30.921.838,68 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION
148 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UPPER ROOM FR 116.228,75 € 81.360,00 € 57.168,28 € 30.979.006,96 €
FILMDIST
149 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WW ENTERTAINMENT BE 146.295,75 € 102.033,30 € 71.166,57 € 31.050.173,53 €
FILMDIST BVBA
150  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST WELTKINO FILMVERLEIH |DE 101.367,52 € 70.698,15 € 49.310,81 € 31.099.484,34 €
FILMDIST GMBH
151 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FIVIA, PODJETJE ZA B 146.604,98 € 102.623,49 € 7157837 € 31.171.062,71 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUCIJO,
PRODUKCIJO,
152 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SPLENDID FILM GMBH __ |DE 152.885,88 € 107.020,00 € 99.659,79 € 31.270.722,50 €
FILMDIST
153 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PREDUZECE ZA FILMSKE |RS 216.495,24 € 149.699,70 € 103.961,14 € 31.374.683,64 €
FILMDIST USLUGE MCF MEGACOM
FILM DOO BEOGRAD
154  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PERISCOOP FILM BV NL 119.900,99 € 83.930,10 € 58.558,72 € 31.433.242,36 €
FILMDIST
155  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PRIS-AUDIOVISUAIS SA _|PT 218.026,41 € 103.425,00 € 73.364,27 € 31.506.606,63 €
FILMDIST
156  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CAMINO FILMVERLEIH __ |DE 74.900,00 € 48.462,45 € 33.801,77 € 31.540.408,40 €
FILMDIST GMBH
157  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PANDORA FILM MEDIEN |DE 123.358,16 € 86.350,05 € 60.227,76 € 31.600.636,16 €
FILMDIST GMBH
158 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BAD UNICORN SRL RO 85.469,46 € 59.828,40 € 4172934 € 31.642.365,50 €
FILMDIST
159  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINELIBRI BG 35.769,03 € 24.946,80 € 17.399,99 € 31.659.765,49 €
FILMDIST
160  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEMANIA GROUP S 47.059,67 € 32.941,77 € 2241225 € 31.682.177,74 €
FILMDIST DRUZBA ZA FILMSKO
TEHNOLOGIJO DOO
161  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FESTIVAL HR 45390,47 € 31.658,00 € 22.081,01 € 31.704.258,75 €
FILMDIST MEDITERANSKOG FILMA
SPLIT
162 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LEOPARDO FILMES, LDA. |PT 43.600,36 € 30.519,60 € 19.959,89 € 31.724.218,64 €
FILMDIST
163 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SURVIVANCE FR 90.950,00 € 40.820,10 € 28.471,36 € 31.752.690,00 €
FILMDIST
164  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PANNONIA HU 56.395,42 € 35.786,70 € 24.824,84 € 31.777.514,84 €
FILMDIST SZORAKOZTATO KFT
165 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMBAZAR APS DK 79.509,56 € 55.656,00 € 38.819,16 € 31.816.334,00 €
FILMDIST
166  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARTCAM FILMS SRO cz 41144,71€ 28.697,70 € 20.016,18 € 31.836.350,18 €
FILMDIST
167  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST A PLUS CINEMA OOD BG 35.087,44 € 24.560,70 € 17.130,69 € 31.853.480,87 €
FILMDIST
168  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VSI A-ONE FILMS BALTIC |LT 102.635,47 € 71.844,00 € 50.110,65 € 31.903.591,52 €

FILMDIST




169 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST JHR FILMS FR 90.850,49 € 63.595,34 € 46.637,60 € 31.950.229,12 €
FILMDIST
170 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AVALON DISTRIBUCION ES 75.487,43 € 52.648,65 € 34.031,42 € 31.984.260,54 €
FILMDIST AUDIOVISUAL SL
171 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PANDA LICHTSPIELE AT 54.655,60 € 38.258,92 € 26.134,51 € 32.010.395,05 €
FILMDIST FILMVERLEIH GMBH
172 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST EUROZOOM FR 107.000,00 € 74.900,00 € 23.513,71 € 32.033.908,76 €
FILMDIST
173 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMWELT DE 86.972,81 € 60.880,95 € 42.463,47 € 32.076.372,23 €
FILMDIST VERLEIHAGENTUR GMBH
174 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UAB BEST FILM LT 30.495,00 € 19.321,20 € 13.476,22 € 32.089.848,45 €
FILMDIST
175 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST URBAN DISTRIBUTION FR 50.290,00 € 35.105,00 € 24.48524 € 32.114.333,69 €
FILMDIST
176 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST GALAPAGOS FILMS SP PL 59.489,86 € 41.64290 € 29.045,32 € 32.143.379,01 €
FILMDIST Z00
177 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST IN THE AIR BV NL 85.505,84 € 59.636,00 € 41.204,97 € 32.184.583,98 €
FILMDIST
178 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ASOCIATIA FILMTETT RO 57.719,01 € 40.402,80 € 28.180,30 € 32.212.764,28 €
FILMDIST
179 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINEMART AS cz 85.742,31 € 60.000,00 € 41.710,30 € 32.254.474,58 €
FILMDIST
180 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ONE FROM THE HEART EL 67.759,89 € 47.431,50 € 33.082,70 € 32.287.557,28 €
FILMDIST IDIOTIKI KEFALAIOUCHIKI
ETAIREIA
181 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DISCOVERY DOO ZA HR 63.395,36 € 4421490 € 30.839,18 € 32.318.396,46 €
FILMDIST KINEMATOGRAFIJU
TRGOVINU | USLUGE
182 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SHELLAC SARL FR 90.950,00 € 33.544,00 € 23.396,95 € 32.341.793,41 €
FILMDIST
183 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KINO CENTRAS GARSAS  [LT 33.100,00 € 20.000,00 € 8.207,01 € 32.350.000,42 €
FILMDIST
184 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UAB EUROPOS KINAS LT 57.994,00 € 37.654,80 € 26.263,61 € 32.376.264,03 €
FILMDIST
185 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SELMER MEDIA AS NO 106.708,96 € 74.423,70 € 51.909,32 € 32.428.173,35 €
FILMDIST
186 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST AS FIDALGO NO 58.557,89 € 40.990,00 € 38.171,33 € 32.466.344,68 €
FILMDIST
187 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NORDISK FILM DK 41.001,33 € 28.700,00 € 20.018,48 € 32.486.363,16 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION AS
188 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST RISE AND SHINE CINEMA |DE 68.480,00 € 47.795,00 € 33.336,52 € 32.519.699,68 €
FILMDIST uG
HAFTUNGSBESCHRANKT
189 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST A-ONE FILMS ESTONIA OU [EE 23.635,23 € 16.544,00 € 11.539,45 € 32.531.239,13 €
FILMDIST
190 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SIA A - ONE FILMS LATVIA |LV 70.085,00 € 49.059,00 € 34.217,86 € 32.565.456,99 €
FILMDIST
191 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BESTFILM.EU OU EE 58.850,00 € 38.703,90 € 26.995,34 € 32.592.452,33 €
FILMDIST
192 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UNLIMITED MEDIA OU EE 87.740,00 € 60.439,50 € 42.155,57 € 32.634.607,90 €
FILMDIST
193 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST SIA BEST FILM Lv 19.260,00 € 12.742,50 € 8.887,69 € 32.643.495,590 €
FILMDIST
194 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STOWARZYSZENIE PL 103.414,43 € 72.389,70 € 50.490,64 € 32.693.986,23 €
FILMDIST VELVET SPOON
195 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VIESOJI ISTAIGA LT 32.207,00 € 22.544,00 € 13.962,09 € 32.707.948,32 €
FILMDIST SKALVIJOS KINO
CENTRAS
196 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OST FOR PARADIS DK 27.563,20 € 19.294,00 € 13.457,81 € 32.721.406,13 €
FILMDIST FILMIMPORT APS
197 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KYRIAKI EL 71.589,42 € 50.112,00 € 34.952,31 € 32.756.358,44 €

FILMDIST

GEORGIOPOULOU AND
SIA OE




198  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMTREINT FILMTRADE |EL 73.398,79 € 51.192,00 € 35.705,80 € 32.792.064,24 €
FILMDIST KINIMATOGRAFIKES
EPICHEIRISEIS ETAIREIA
199  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LES FILMS DUPREAU |FR 214.000,00 € 56.196,00 € 39.195,80 € 32.831.260,04 €
FILMDIST SARL
200 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FLAKUS CVETKA Si 106.303,43 € 74.412,00 € 51.901,16 € 32.883.161,20 €
FILMDIST
201 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BTEAM PICTURES SL ES 56.068,00 € 39.247,60 € 27.501,30 € 32.910.662,50 €
FILMDIST
202 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OY CINEMA MONDO LTD |l 18.315,19 € 12.774,30 € 8.909,87 € 32.919.572,37 €
FILMDIST
203 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ESTINFILM OU EE 114.040,60 € 79.828,42 € 47.703,70 € 32.967.276,07 €
FILMDIST
204 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FARBFILM VERLEIH GMBH [ DE 128.400,00 € 89.880,00 € 33.839,33 € 33.001.115,40 €
FILMDIST
205 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ASOCIACIA SK 97.253,37 € 68.077,00 € 47.483,16 € 33.048.598,56 €
FILMDIST SLOVENSKYCH
U A VeL Ve
206 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LANDFILM GMBH DE 56.614,77 € 39.486,15 € 27.540,95 € 33.076.139,51 €
FILMDIST
207 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST NONSTOP SE 15.164,04 € 10.576,50 € 7.376,94 € 33.083.516,45 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT AB
208 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UO ZAGREB FILM HR 57.170,10 € 40.019,00 € 27.912,88 € 3311142933 €
FILMDIST FESTIVAL
209 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CINETEL VIDEOFILM- HU 47.235,15 € 32.944,20 € 22.978,04 € 33.134.407,37 €
FILMDIST FORGALMAZO
KORLATOLT
210 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MAGNETES PICTURES __|IE 83.460,00 € 58.422,00 € 17.27842€ 33.151.685,79 €
FILMDIST IRELAND LIMITED
211 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DESTINY FILMS FR 65.805,00 € 46.038,90 € 32111,39€ 33.183.797,18 €
FILMDIST
212 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MCF MNE DRUSTVO ZA _|ME 26.281,34 € 18.030,60 € 12.576,05 € 33.196.373,23 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUCIJU FILMOVA
SA OGRANICENOM
213 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VERTIGO DISTRIBUTION _|SK 29.240,96 € 20.468,67 € 14.276,80 € 33.210.650,03 €
FILMDIST SRO
214 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MANYMORE AS NO 230.050,00 € 34.000,00 € 7.71549°€ 33.218.365,52 €
FILMDIST
215 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KINOSTAR FILMVERLEIH |DE 45.903,00 € 31.846,00 € 21.430,89 € 33.230.796,41 €
FILMDIST GMBH
216 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST BOHEMIA MOTION cz 30.019,92 € 20.938,00 € 14.604,47 € 33.254.400,88 €
FILMDIST PICTURES AS
217 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST LES GRIGNOUXASBL __|BE 69.910,50 € 48.937,20 € 34.132,90 € 33.288.533,78 €
FILMDIST
218 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MCF D.0.0. HR 15.452,94 € 10.610,10€ 7.396,19 € 33.295.929,97 €
FILMDIST
219 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DRUSHTVO ZA FILMSKI MK 27.997,62 € 19.329,30 € 13.481,87 € 33.300.411,84 €
FILMDIST USLUGI MCF MKDDOOEL
UVOZ-1ZVOZ SKOPJE
220 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MCF BH BA 44911,11€ 31.354,20 € 21.869,05 € 33.331.280,89 €
FILMDIST
221 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST VERTIGO FILMS BE 79.180,00 € 55.401,00 € 19.630,33 € 33350.911,22 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION
222 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST UAB ACME FILM T 73.454,43 € 51.418,00 € 35.862,94 € 33.386.774,16 €
FILMDIST
223 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST OY FUTURE FILM AB Fi 91.752,50 € 64.226,00 € 44.797,08 € 3343157124 €
FILMDIST
224 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILMSTOP OU EE 68.860,92 € 48.200,00 € 30.131,30 € 33.461.702,54 €
FILMDIST
225  |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CUTTINGEDGE SE 3261895 € 22.581,60 € 15.750,30 € 33477.452,84 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT AB
226 |CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DE FILMFREAK BV NL 29.487,06 € 20.566,00 € 14.344,38 € 33491.797,22 €

FILMDIST




227 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PRO-FUN MEDIA GmbH DE 43.327,51 € 30.219,30 € 21.077,47 € 33.512.874,69 €
FILMDIST

228 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST MIDAS FILMES LDA PT 25.914,33 € 18.139,80 € 12.652,22 € 33.5625.526,91 €
FILMDIST

229 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST HAGI FILM SP ZOO PL 64.071,60 € 44.842,80 € 31.277,13 € 33.556.804,04 €
FILMDIST

230 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FILM EUROPE SRO SK 59.364,67 € 41.554,80 € 28.983,80 € 33.685.787,84 €
FILMDIST

231 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ANOTHER WORLD NO 129.108,34 € 90.375,00 € 49.058,36 € 33.634.846,20 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT

NORWAY AS

232 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST STAR MEDIA NO 68.997,88 € 48.297,90 € 33.687,00 € 33.668.533,20 €
FILMDIST ENTERTAINMENT AS

233 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ACME FILM OU EE 99.284,23 € 69.498,00 € 48.47415 € 33.717.007,35 €
FILMDIST

234 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ASOCIACE CESKYCH cz 45.010,62 € 31.392,90 € 21.896,04 € 33.738.903,39 €
FILMDIST FILMOVYCH KLUBU, Z.S.

235 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST FIVE STARS FILM RS 46.030,33 € 32.221,23 € 22.584,87 € 33.761.488,26 €
FILMDIST DISTRIBUTION DOO

ZAFILMSKU | VIDEO

236 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CONTACTORY STUDIO RO 53.94191 € 37.759,00 € 26.336,64 € 33.787.824,90 €
FILMDIST SRL

237 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST DULAC DISTRIBUTION FR 73.296,07 € 51.307,20 € 35.785,94 € 33.823.610,84 €
FILMDIST

238 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST HEIMILI KVIKMYNDANNA (IS 60.990,00 € 38.483,00 € 26.841,34 € 33.850.452,18 €
FILMDIST SES

239 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ELAVAN KUVAN KESKUS  |FI 17.038,68 € 11.883,60 € 8.288,62 € 33.858.740,80 €
FILMDIST ELKE RY

240 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST PILOT FILM SRO Ccz 49.220,00 € 29.402,10 € 20.507,49 € 33.879.248,29 €
FILMDIST

241 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST KINOVISTA FR 90.950,00 € 63.620,00 € 4437399 € 33.923.622,28 €
FILMDIST

242 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST CHERRY PICKERS BE 88.333,85 € 41.277,00 € 27.484,77 € 33.951.107,05 €
FILMDIST FILMDISTRIBUTIE BELGIE

243 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CREA-MEDIA-2023-FILMDIST ARSENAL FILMVERLEIH DE 113.452,10 € 79.416,00 € 48.892,95 € 34.000.000,00 €

FILMDIST

GMBH




